



6560 Springfield Rd.
Aylmer, Ontario N5H 2R5

Phone: 519-765-3555
E-mail: info@mtscs.ca

Tuition Price List 2026-2027

	Plan 1 (per year)	Plan 2 (12 payments)
--	-----------------------------	--------------------------------

Jr. Kindergarten	(2 days)	\$5,609.00	\$467.42
Sr. Kindergarten	(3 days)	\$6,452.00	\$537.67
1 Student	(full time)	\$8,985.00	\$748.75
2 Students		\$12,570.00	\$1,047.50
3 Students		\$16,153.00	\$1,346.08

****There will be a \$500.00 per student book fee for any additional students*

High School Price List 2026-2027

1 Student	\$9,371.00	\$780.92
2 Students	\$14,884.00	\$1,240.33
3 Students	\$18,884.00	\$1,573.67

****There will be a 10% discount for highschool students, if you have students enrolled in elementary as well*

Advance payment may be made at any time.

Plan #2 monthly payments starting July 1st, 10th or 20th. (Pre-Authorized Payment)

- * **New families** - A non-refundable registration fee of \$150.00/family needs to be paid upon registration and is not included in the above mentioned tuition fees.
- * **New student** - A non-refundable registration fee of \$75/child needs to be paid upon registration for a new student of a current family.
- * **Post dated cheque or a Pre-Authorized Payment Plan are mandatory, and are due upon Registration.**
- * Tuition increases reflect inflation.

Please make cheques payable to **Mt. Salem Christian School (or MSCS)**

* Please note there will be a \$35.00 charge for NSF cheques.